SUBMERSIBLE MIXING SYSTEMS
MAKING A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE IN CHEMICAL FEED TECHNOLOGY
1-281-648-8703  www.gasmastrrr.com   mastrrrsales@gmail.com
THE
MASTRRR
COMPANY
GAS MASTRRR SERIES 32XP
The series 32XP utilizes a rugged and reliable U.S.A. manufactured submersible explosion proofGAS MASTRRR
motor with an epoxy coated cast iron construction for long-term duty in harsh environments. The motors are air filled and
cooled for 230 or 460 VAC three phase service. Standard motor features include high temperature and seal failure
moisture detection sensors. The motors explosion proof rating is (FM Listing) Class 1, Groups C&D for hazardous
locations.
**Consult Factory. 25 HP used for extreme applications where additional mixing intensity is required in large width or high flow rate
channels.
.
*  Maximum feed rate may vary dependent on chemical feed equipment manufacturers meter pump capacities, supply piping size,
length, and chemical viscosity. A larger HP CIU may be required to meet mixing (G-value) requirements. HP range is selected by
chemical feed rate, channel cross sectional area, peak flow rate, and (G-value) mixing requirement.
.
The series 32XP is proudly made in the U.S.A. and is backed by a 1 year limited warranty.GAS MASTRRR
THE MASTRRR COMPANY offers an exclusive exchange program for competitive CIU mixers.
Model No.                HP Motor Data       Maximum Liquid       Propeller Diameter    Propeller Discharge
Induction GPM               O.D. (in.)            GPM VelocityLength(in.) Weight(lbs.)
Series 32XP-3 3        29 141                   20                              4.75                  1,050          18.6
Series 32XP-5 5        29 142                   25*                             5.0                   1,150          19.2
Series 32XP-7.5       7.5      32        325                   30* 5.5                   1,565           21
Series 32XP-10        10       32        325                   40* 5.75                  1,775          21.5
Series 32XP-15        15      35.5      370                   50* 6.0                   1,985           22
Series 32XP-20        20      35.5      370                   60*                            6.25                  2,275           23
Series 32XP-25**    25      41.5      475                   70*                             6.5                   2,565           24
Performance Specifications
SERIES 32XP
EXPLOSION PROOF SUBMERSIBLE MIXER
The series 32XP explosion proof submersibleGAS MASTRRR